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EXPANSION MODULES

88970221
MILL.3 XR10 10 I/O 24VDC

« Self powered

« MODBUS Master or Slave

« Digital and analogue extensions
« Application specific modules

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals

Depth

Height

Number of inputs

Number of outputs

OFF-Voltage Logic 0 Mode Input 15 IC
Supply voltage

Switching Voltage Logic 1 Mode Input I5-IG
Switching Voltage Max

Temperature range from

Temperature range to
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CE, CSA, RoHS, UL

57.5mm

90 mm

4

5V

24V DC

15V

250V AC

-20°C

70 °C

72 mm
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